1.

2.

3.

L,

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 IV#:
TELEPHONE: VEWL . #:
I-171#: Y NO
EXIT VISA#:
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
(Twvo Copies)
The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.
APPLICANT IN VIETHNAM %%da: M %M—L
Middle First
, Current Address: ﬂés [“ f:nm’ QS: Tam &5;4 id C an
Date of Birth: D‘I / 1 ,31 Place of Birth:__.%‘,_ L]-\_L Yeo
. I ) ' W A
Previous Occupation (before 1975) Maj :
(Rank & Position) ¢
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: Fram ol [/ C/3v To  oU/9s /fy
<4
Years: Months: Days:
SPONSOR'S NAME: Dy Yl e
. Y - 1 2 n "nmn_
fﬁ&dfé;é-;dafTblephone Number
NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.
Rame, Address & Telephone Rumber Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on

IRS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:



6.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF

BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP
PA.

TO

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635

INTAKE FORM (Two Copiles) ~ 2 —
MAU DON VE LY-LICH o' T
***?L******* +(O % % ’KO
'\/' N /‘\ ¢
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : / CU /E 7Y DI Y F~huc
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten gol)

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : 09 // (G323
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): ZS Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): Married (Co lap gia dinh): X
(Tinh trang gia dinh):
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : J6.5 TV Cucrg | Pilong 5, QU4 TAY

(Dia chi tai viet-Nam)
BiNG TP HC cHI 17104

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) A No (Khong) ___
If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): &£-/5-75 To (Den): ©%-20-39

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: XUAN LOC
CAMP (Trai tu)
PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep) : AR Y
EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My):
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): MO JC R
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc wvu): LHICE OF p/STRICT
Date (nam):_/¢73
APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): X
IV Number (So ho so):
No (Khong):
NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): /O

(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi tic
MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): 965 TU CUo”g ., PS
QL TABN RiNe TP C CHI MY

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPOMNSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hav Ngqueci Bao tre):
HIFy TH) DANVG

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):_ Yes (co): X No (Khong):
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): Coy S
NAME & SIGNATURE: /EU T/ DN G
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT " CA L G040C
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia ch%/;zizij24j23iiég;a nguoi dien don nay) g

e e :
DATE: C4 o7 1989

Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)



6.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



Hél D8ng Quan Tri
Board of Directors

KHOC MINH THO
NGUYEN TH| HANH
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
NGUYEN VAN GIOH
NGUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN KIM DUNG

TRAN THI PHUGNG

Ban Chép Hanh T.U.

Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO

Pnasidem
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO

1st Vice-President
TRAN KM DUNG

2nd Vice-
NGUYEN VAN GIOl

. Secretary General
TRAN TH) PHUONG

Deputy Secretary
NGUYEN THI HANH

Treasurer

C6 Vén Doan
Advisory Commiitee

HIEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

DATE:

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-000l

Re: NGUYEN DINH PHUC.
1933

Date of Birth:

iv#: 122535 NEED LOI

9 yrs.

Length of Time in Re—education Camp

Dear Sir/Madam:

Upon request from the family of the above referenced former re-education
camp detainee in Vietnam, | am forwarding to you the enclosed document(s)
to complete his record with your office. | trust that the document(s) will be
sufficient. '

Should you have any additional questions and/or concerns, please feel free to
contact us at the above address.

Thank you very much for your kind attention and assistan€e in the processing

of this applicant.

Sincerely yours,

(Mrs.) K nh Tho
esident

Enclosures

NOTE: This applicant has been sponsored by, DAO_THI HIEN.

as shown in the attachments.

It is also requested that the Letter Of Introduction be sent to our Association
at the address that appears above. )




ODP CHECK FORM

e

Date: A;ﬂh/z /0 . /89

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN
RP/RAP/SEA (ODP)
Department of State
Washington, D.C. 20520

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association
P.0.BOX 5435 -~ Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635

Name: NG/ YEN - DIE P Co
Date of Birth: L P33
Address in VN L8 T - Crond - PSS . T lodei

A i saa ey A /C/%

Spouse Name:

Number of ACCompanyingCSelatives:
Reeducation Time: _QO& |

‘IV# [ 22 TS

VEWL $# @]
-

Years //__ Months Days

I-171 : Yes: No. - EXIT PERMIT: Yes No.

Special List #

Sponsor: DO T A ELL

Remarks:
(From Mr. Sullivan)

Sincerely,

J
KHUC MINH THO
Tel.
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DAO THI HIEU

P EPISS

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHANH TRI
PO BOX 5435

ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0835

RAAPBERANAMRE
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1 ) OROLRLY DUFARTU L PRIGIVIM Affjdavit of Relstlionship as

PLEASE PRINT (R TYTE

oo oryt VXENN{'_é NAMS IN VIETNAMCSE OrDER®*s

eespyT VIETNAMESE NAMES IN_VIEINAVESE ORDER®S®

TCIIN 1: YOUR PIUNCIPAL RELATIVE IN VIEINAM

SECTION 2: INFORMATION _AHOUT YOU

The heard of houschold

Your Nere: DAQ HIEY TH|

|
|
in viet Nam is: NGUYEN DINH  PHUC 1 Other Namcs You Have Used: DANGE, Hiel) THI
Your relationship to the head of household is: BLOOD (oOUS/N | Your Date monthlday lyesr Country of
— | of Birth: -D2-3 8irth: VIETNAM .
Ser: Male || Date of monthidaylyear Country of { Your eddress: -~ oot .
Ferale 1_) Birth: -]]- _ Birth: VIETNAM | ~7 Number Strcet
Adzress in Viet Nam: _éFéBeLr— L Cuo%frcet ]l Tlty State "21P Code
PHUONC S ; | Voluntery Agency with which you are now working: NONG
Hamiet V.llage/ward | Have you filed sn Immigrant Visa Petition — —
] Dxls{t'ijcl SINH _m'g‘kéiru: nr‘l:yﬂ_\L = gg:rt;?l::a:tg{uls‘?sgzz‘%ge i—l Permanentvl::sl!f?r{ — U'.‘g.c} :en X1
Other narmes he/she used {n Viet Nam: NONE | Whor did you enter the U.S.2 m09/da7/yr)S From shich country? VIC TNAM
S | Your releptvam osber: (ome, _. . . {Work)
s the Sad 0 hauschold married? Yes [Zl No i__ 1 | Your Allen Fzgistration Hurber: PR 22-073- 4]1E,
Tre Boag of Roossiold's exit permit rumbes 1s: ¢ NON(E | Your Naturalizetion Certificate numder: ¢ 1214240 - acefn 10-12-§
. ECTTON 3: 1w O [ON AR RCCOFRGT NG IELATIVES _
a. !zt "he strer fatily merbers who are tc come with the head of houschold to the Uinited States.
NAE Sex Date of Country Relatfonship Harrfed? Exit Permit oc-ceccmccccecna- Address In Viet Nam ceccccvcccacavaas -
(clrcle Birth 0’ Birth to thc Heod Tclrcle _ Nurter
. ) one). mo/ syt . of Hxsehold ) : .
JNELYEN THL LIEYU L 1ro738 _ YN " fe @yﬂo I__\oNE 945 Tu (UONG  PHUONE 5 QU TAN RN HOCHI K 1=
NCLYEN THI MAC Toven Me(F) Lnseg) _ UN  _DAQEHTER Yes/(g 0 . e -
NewseN Quoe kpand . BV F grie2 N SON _ Yest(Ho 1___, . B
NGUYEN _Toan KuAng | W/ P S/Z63 N w Y/ 0y y
NEOYEN THi PHUONE TuveN Ms(B 671764 N _DAVGHTER Yes/(N3 ¢, i
NGUYEN TU kbW (YA TAYRY Y SON_ Yew/(flo' #___, : f
NEOMEN) Tucy kg = (W F 622U66 _ UN y fio) §__ \
NCOMEN TeH DieM ToveN MuF) 74518 VN %Uéﬂ’(ﬂ_ﬁ Yes ’ M v
NCOYEN T vaN - Tuven MAF) 4no2| VN ) "~ ;
NE( [ NEOC TUVN M) 2oy VM " o) 0, " El
DA 1 : N/ F /7 / Yes/ No



SEETTON 7 COVETRenY O MILITRW SERVICE BEFORE APRIL 30, 1973 :
YPCATIAY: 1f any of your relatives worked for the Vietnamese gavernment ot served In the Vietnanese militsry complete thls section .,

a. what sinistry or allitary unit?’ VIETNAM _ARMY im cfnﬂnf()z oqf (’wajdl Dishicf KlenN LOONG

0. Date of separation? _ 3C /day oY /rmonth 7S /fyest Reason for sepatation: THE AL OF REPORIIC OF VICTIUAM

c. Glive the dates, places worked, job title or rank ard name of superior:

Mc/Yr to Mo/Yr Place Title/Renk Name of Superior Cescribe the work per?ouned
12753 0475 _KIgN GIANG MATOR i d‘mg COLONEL BUYNH CHIeE pf DISTRACT KN GaNG -
o ¢f Dvelmck CL«,)L VAN (HINH :
/ / :
—_1 /

d. Llst any awarcs, commerdstlons or medals from the U.S. Government:

e. #as time spent in reedication? YES IXI NO 1) How loﬁq‘l 8 /years || /months. Still in reeducatlon?  Yes |_| No IX|
f. Rry tralning in the U.S.? YES || (3e Sure To Complete SECTION 8 ) NO 1} ‘
G. was work ocne clesely with Anerlcans? YES l:l (leq Dates, Nomes of Places Worked, Location and Cescribe the Job Relationship to the Arerican)

NO 1| (Go To SECTION 8) :
“o/yr to Molyr Name PTace Describe the Job Relationship to the Americen

/ / i
/ [ - e
CPaedtn: Please e CIPIES of personnel docurents, 1.D. cards, trainl
UPLATRG Pl e CIPIES ? s 1.0. ' ng certificates, letters of commendation, Job phutcgraphs, letters
or 3ry other ucunnts pectatning to enmployzent by the Vietnamese government, service (n the vletname;e nllltary? sho-ing th:r:oﬂ:a:e:?:?;:g?u'
ta amecicans ur verifylny ccednation, DO NOT SOND ORICINAL PAPERS - SENO COPIES ONLY! g P
(G»-a 3/81) ‘ -

THIS FORM 1S FREE. ANYONE CAN PHOTOCCPY IT. e



svepgt Velnsiese Names In Vietrasase Orcagss® TZTTION & TNFORRATION ADOUT YOOR PAMILY 03Pyt Vletnedese Names [n V1elnamese Qrieres~ -
include relat{ves who ur;.alreuﬁ in the U.S.

TEONTRNT: Ulst all your retat! s, 11ving or dead, including thase you put In Section 3. e sur2 to

HEE (csi:!e D;::t:' Ccté?:tr,y‘ of lomled? (1r deccase%?’d—vrﬁ%u “Dead")
oe) Ya/ialyr T :
a. Your spouse (Living or Cead): .
M/ F ! . Yes / No
b. Your other spuc.cs {l.lvirg or Cesd):
) M/F /7 7 Yes / No
. M/F i Yes / No
3. Your Chtldren (Livirg or Teet):
. A 4 /7 Yes / No .
- e M / 7/ Yes / No
L M/F / 7/ Yes / No
M/ F / 7/ Yes / No
o YA / / Yes / No
O M/F /7 Yes / No
. M/ F /_/ Yes / No
- —— H/F Ay Yes / Na
. N2 S B Yes / Mo ' B
______ M/ F /7 Yes /No
- M/F_ /_ 7/ Yes / No o
— i MULF / 7 Yes / No ‘ .
—_—— h/F /7 Yes / No
d. Your Parents (Livirg or Basa):
M/F A4 Yes / Na s
MIF. L Yes / Mo ﬁ_

.

(aor-2 3.81) THIS FORM I'° E. MIYONE Ot PHOTOCOPY IT.

Y



eoepglt Vielrsiese Names In Vietrarase Orcersse VIO &7 TR CRFATTON 50T YOR PAKILY T33put Vielnecese Nares In Vielnanese Oriat*v- -

2 to Include relstives who ar;'nhemy in the 1.5,

TEONTT: Llist all your relatl s, llvim or dead, including those you put in Section 3, B sut
Address

"EE (c%:—:'!a 0;::{:! Co\érl\:g of  louled (If ceceased, wrile *Dead®)
ore) REVEY T :
a. Your spouse {Living or Cead):
W/F 4 . Yes / Mo
D. Your other spwc.cs (Livirg or Cesd):
) M/F /7 Yes / No
o N/F i Yes / Na
3. Your Cntldren (Livirg or Der):
—_— — i —- “/F / 7/ Yes / No .
— e R/F /7 Yes / Na
B e H/F A Yes / No
M/ F /7 /7 Yes / No
I M/ F /7 / Yes / Na
H/F /7 7/ Yes / Na
_ M/F !l 7/ Yes / Mo
- e M/LF 1./ Yes / No
_ MIF 41 Yes / Mo _
—— M/ F i Yes / Na
- M/F i Yes / No L
————— R/F !/ _/ Yes / No .
———— N/ F /7 / Yes / No
g. Your Patents (Livirg or Beaa):
F_71 7 Yes / No .
F /I / Yes / No _

- -——— ———

.

(aoe-2 381} THIS FORM T E. ARIYINE O PHOTOCOPY IT.
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Embassy of the United States of America
Bangkok, Thailand
Date: /e C,‘, St
(V53294 j

Dear Sir/Madam:

This is in response to your inquiry concerning the United States Orderly Departure
Program, a program by which qualified individuals are able to resettle in the
United States from Vietnam. The hign volume of OOP cases and inquiries
unfortunately prevent our giving you a more formal response than this letter.

! 7 We regret that the Orderly Departure Program policy prohibits responses to
inquiries from any party other than the petitioner, a very close relative
of the beneficiary in Vietnam, or the petitioner's representative designated et
writing on Immigration and Naturalization Service (INS) Form G-28.

I we ackmwl.edgé rece:;t of the documents far o qu/ &7
IV No. , which you sent us on
We have/have not reviewed your relative's/relatives' files./ F:.le Teview 15
conducted in accordance with an established schedule of priorities. If
additional documents are needed, we shall contact you after the file has
been reviewed.

//Thedou.nentswhi&uestillmedtocmplete ‘ 's
case are:

I~ 7 /7 Tre Letter of Introduction (LOI) which you are inquiring about has/has not
been issued. The LDI does not guarantee that you/your relative(s) will
receive exit permission, as that must be obtained from the Vietnamese
authorities.

/7 should youw/your relative(s) receive an exit permit, please notify OOP
of the exit permit numbers for each person listed on the case.
/ _/ The interview with the UNHCR representative in Ho Chi Minh City has not
been conducted. Interviews are scheduled by the Vietnamese authorities, and
we have no influence on the scheculing of individual cases for interview. e e

/—7 Your relative(s) has/have been interviewed in Ho Chi Minh City, but
his/her/their case has not yet been approved by a Consular or INS officer.

/~7 We are awaiting a medical clearance for your relative(s).

/ 7 Your relative(s) has/have been approved for the U.S., and we have notified
the Vietnamese that he/she/they may be placed on a manifest for departure.
We cannot predict when he/she/they will be manifested as that is solely

' up to the Vietnamese authorities. A local voluntary agency in your area

will notify you of your relative's/relatives' onward travel plans and
his/her/their exact date of arrival in the United States.

Sincerely,

7

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy - Box 58
APC San Francisco 96346-0001

ODP-20

(043¢ : 2/86) %\ g M;/} 5{;{4 w’ W /7/
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HOI bONng Quan Tr|
Board of Directors

XKHUC MINH THO
NCUYEN Thy HANH
NCUYEN QUYNH CiAD
NCUYEN VAN CIOI
NCUYEN XUAN LAN
HEP LOWMAN

TRAN KM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG

8an Chdp Hinh T.U.
Executive Board

XHUC MINH THO
President

NCUYEN QUYNH CiaQ
15t Vice-President

TRAN XiM DUNG
200 Vice-Presdent

NGUYEN VAN CIOI
Secretary Ceneral

TRAN THI PHUONG
Ceouty Secretary

NCUYEN THY HANH
Treasurer

€6 van poan
Advisory Committee

“EP LOWMAN
TICUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

MAU DON XIN GIA-NHAP
~ - - ~ ! A
HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TAI VIET-NAM

1] ’

HOi Gla-Dlnh Tu—Nman Chinh-Tri V1et -Nam noat dong bat
vu 161, thuan tuy xa h01 va nhan dao nham muc dich van dong
cho v1ec tra td do cho tu-nhan chinh- tr1 V1et Nam va doan-
tu gia dinh. )

)

H01 thlet tha kéu gQ1 Cong Bong huong ung hoat dong
cua H01 bang cach tham gia t1ch cuc va trd thanh H01 Vién.
Neu quy vi nao muon gia nhap H01, xin cho biet nhdng chi

tJ.et sau day :

Ho va Ten: Hieu THI DA(\)G

-DJ.a chi '

-BJ.en thoa1° (s3) __(Nha) _

LI AV 4

Ten tu nhan chJ.nh tri: /\/J// Ve N D/A/H ’)/‘/UC
Lién hé gia dinh vdi an chinh tri:

(Cha, Me, V3, Anh, Em, V.V.)

! R
- Xin quy v1 cho b1et quy v1 co the dong gop bang cach
nao cho Hoi: tuy theo y mudn va long hao tam cua quy v1.

Thc‘n. gld p
Nien 11em- 4 ($12.Q0)
Pong gop ung ho: (tuy y)
1289
CHAU BUU or HIEU THI DANG 00-2693/1222

$ -[2 /"", o
(EHJTO / /€ M[’é LM//, [ O Dollas

Southemn California Bank
Uptown Office

12802 E. Hadley Streat ‘
Whittier, Ca 920601 W
o A Lign . = iy




Ho! DOng Quan Tr|
Board of Directors

KHOC MINH THO
NGUYEN THI HANH
NCUYEN QUYNM CIAO
NGUYEN VAN Cit
NCUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN KIM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chap Hanh T.U.

Executive Board

KHUC MINK THO
President

NCUYEN QUYNH CIAO
15t vice-President

TRAN KiM DUNG
2na vice President

NGUYEN VAN GIOI
Secretary Cenerat

TRAN THI PHUONG
Oeouty Secretary

NCUYEN THI HANM
Treasurer

€6 Van poan

Advisory Committee

~EP LOWMAN
NCUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

MAU DON XIN GIA-NHAP
- - A ! A
HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINE-TRI VIET-NAM

! ’
HOi G1a-91nh Tu—Nnan Chinh-Tri V1et -Nanm noat dong bat
vu 161, thuan tuy xa h01 va nhén dao nhdm muc dich van dong
cho v1ec tra td do cho tu-nhdn chinh- tr1 V1et Nam va ‘doan-

tu gia dinh.

H01 th1et tha kéu gQ1 Cong Bong huong ung hoat dong
cua H01 bang cach tham gia t1ch cuc va trd anh Hgl Vién.
Weu quy vi nao muon gia nhap H01, xin cho biét nhdng chi
t1et sau day :

Ho va Ten: Hi1eu T#/ _DA(\)G

Dia chi:
alen thoa1. (sg) (Nha) - ,

Ten tu nhan ch1nh tri: AGUVEN DipH P/‘/UC

Lién hé gia dinh vdi t&=phan chinh tri:
(cha, Me, V3, Anh ‘ Em, v.v.)

- Xin quy vi cho b1et quy vi_ co the dong gop bang cach
nao cho Hoi: tuy theo y mudn va long hao tam cua quy v1.

Thol glo /
ngn llem' v/ ($12.Q0)
Pong gop ung ho: (tuy y)

! o) -
-~

Thd td, ngan phiéu xin gudi ve:

~ - - A !

HOI GIA-DPINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIE_\:T-NAM
P.O. BOX 5435, AP:LINGTON, VA 22205
TELEPHONE: ~ -~ ~ '~ °°7



HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: ~

IV #
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.#
(Two Copies) IS AR Yes, No

EXIT VISA: Yes No

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM __ (/G iscn/ DIz D/
Last iddle First

Current Address 4((:712 &U’Yﬁ ?g%‘m"’\ ’dh%?‘v\% "(08& MLM &ﬁ'

Date of Birth 7233 Place of Birth __;ég%f?z4gzg,¢
/)

Previous Occupation(before 1975) y PR
(Rank & Position)

4 _
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates : From - - Todg'as - 4¥f%£

SPONSOR'S NAME: DAO. X/ el

Name

4 &QIBSS & leiepnone /

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship
290. 7

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130

must do so.

Date Prepared:




6.

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

A
]

Page 2 i

L

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.,
M picsar - 5557 Llecs wALE .

7 ’ J
A ier L5/ - lec Tosies 7/% —
Ubtoey Forcroor XKLl M/ -
A/ Lty - 27 2 727/@0 J/ﬁé/
Liitiver . Sor - ,A%ééézzzéﬁg/ il
/,//,,4/4 %/ c@a%/
W a2z . £ -A"W-J‘ymm %ﬁw
/ ?1 1421 Y L A t77.,a&7gb/ 47/

4@ w1 5 Alpoes /01//442/
J/ / / /

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :
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- ;’.';/n {3///((!
WILLIAM W. WOO & ASSOCIATES

ALAIN DO J.D. Tel: 9603 BOLSA Avenue
LEGAL ASSISTANT o e - - : Westminster, CA 92683
/ v
Kirnh gdéi: : O.B NGUYEN DINH PHUC )
3 965 Tu Cuong, Phuong 5, CEC. 1 4 1984
Quan Tan Binh, T.P. Hochiminh
VIETNAM
Van phong chu-g toi xin t*an trong bao tln Ona Ba ro, do d6n
xin Doan Tu cua _DAO THI_ HIEU ' Ven phorg chunq toi,

dd hogn tat ho, so .xin “oan Tu va ho °8 cua Qui Vi c¢o ten audi
day da ddoc gdl den Toa Lanh-Su Hoa-Ky tai Bangkok Thai Lan.

Giali doan kD tleD, T6a Lanh- Su Hoa- Ky, (Chuong trlnh ra di co,
Trat Tu) tai Bangkok, Thai Lan sé& phong van QU‘-Vl khi h01 du

A3 s 7-‘nn

Qigul—-.lac -

Trong moi truong-héo lien ,quan ve viéc Doan- Ty, xin Qul-Vl hay
lién lac vdéi Var phong chung toi.

Trong khi cho ¢01 duoc chao thuan vao. Foa—Ky, Van phong qhung
toi yeu cau Qui-Vi L.y don xin ¢_ay phép Xuat Cdph voi
Cnlnh Quyen Vleu-Nam. 'Vuu Qu1-V1 dudc Giay phtp Xudt-Canh,
thi thu- tuc DoaD—TL se duoc tién hanh mau chdng.

Tran-trong kinh chao Qu1-V;.

Dear Sir {(Madam),

This is to notify you that your sponsor in the United States,
Mr.{Mrs.) DAO THI HIEU . your cousin *

has filed for Family Re-unification on behalf of the persons
named t2lows, is being corpleted with supporting documents,

under the care of our Office, ihe next step will be the review

of Eligibility conditions by the American Embassy (0DP) at
Bangkok, Thailand. In casc you receive any instructions relating
to this matter, please let us know for further assistance.

Meanwhile you may to seek for Exit Permit from Vietnamese
Authori,ies, if such Fxit Permits are obtained, the prospective
departure may be.accelerated. Thank ydu,

Principal Beneficiary: Relationship:

Dcpendent Beneficifiries:

NGUYEN DINH PHUC Blood Cousin

NGUYEN THI LIEU - Wife of Principal Applicant
NGUYEN THI MAC TUYEN Daughter i

NGUYEN QUOC KHANH ’ son

NGUYEN TUAN KHANH " i
NGUYEN THI PHUONG TUYEN .Daughter

NGUYEN TU KHANH Son "
NGUYEN THUY KHANH " "
NGUYEN THI DIEM TUYEN Daughter "
NGUYEN THI VAN TUYEN " "
NGUYEN THI NGOC TUYEN . ” "
.‘ f /ﬁ’{ei/m/%
™ | ALAIN DO

IMMIGRATION CONSULTANT








